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94.5 ACRES BETWEEN FERGUS AND ORANGEVILLE CALEDON CUSTOM LOG HOME ON 10 ACRES

This beautiful parcel of land has two beautiful ponds, a custom built log home (brand new, never lived in) with an
incredible, panoramic view of the large pond and the lush vegetation. The magnificent TRUE NORTH’ log home is sit-
uated at the highest point of the property with views on all sides. There is a heated 36’ x 56’ heated ‘'HOULE' steel
workshop to die for, complete with washroom and loads of storage and work space. The main log home has a walk-
out basement and just over 1800 square feet on the main level with an incredible open concept with a loft, 3 bed-
rooms. 3 bathrooms and all the modern amenities. A rare find for spectacular parcel of land and home.

THESE HOMES CAN BE VIEWED AT www.mariabritto.com or MLS.ca

This incredible custom built log home is ideal for those wanting the tranquility of the country and an awesome log
home on a manicured, picturesque 10 acres. The property is like a park with a pona, huge raised deck with hot tub
and amazing log sauna, wrap around verandah, rock gardens, manicured lawns, child’s playhouse, garden shed. This
property is completely fenced with electric entry gates. The home is approximately 2500 square feet of main level
space and a professionally finished basement is loads of added living space. An absolute gem and truly one of a kind.
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REAVBS THE AGENTS LOVE IT!

This one is the exception - decorated
Blue Springs Realty 2 or 3 bedroom top to bottom from the glassed in

(Haiton) Corp. front porch through to the quiet, pri-
(905) 702-4426 bUﬂQﬁ'OW sk Iarge vate, perennial ggrdens with pond at

Heather & Leigh
support the
Children’s Miracle Network

RE/MAX RE/MAX

lot - great price - lthe rear. Oh! and don't forget the

B Ch E‘Ck |t OUtl sunken living room with gas fireplace

b-izaLlih : and the family room overlooking the

e apports | Call Doug Meal* | garden from the bay window. Yes, the
VERSATILITY AND VALUE $224,900 - LAKE AREA VIEW o 2 _ " =1 The for det i basement is fully finished - f:ur even

This cozy brick 1-1/2 storey home offers 3 floors of living space w/option of This immaculate, upgraded and remodeled 3 BR, 1-1/2 bath, raised bungalow lea- Children’s Miracle or e al S_ more details call Dﬂl.lg Meal* at 905-

using mn floor office and/or sep din rm as the 3rd and 4th bdrms. Updates §§ tures: oak hrdwd flrs & trim; extra kit. cabinets & breakfast bar; slider w/out 1o E‘_ Network 702-4426.

include: European cabinets, new counters & ceramic backsplash in eat-in kit; }§ large deck: gorgeous hath wiceramics, new vanity & jetted tub; above grade win-

sw bthrm fittings; re-wired w/100 amps on breakers; roof & windows; part-§§ dows & gas FP in spacious rec rm; newer windows & siding, and garage/shop
I|1;T-]I!I :LF :[11]:1.;:['1'.[ luft* :]]RIL']I:'. i:a a higlir:jlzh;l;-llll1 I'ir\'-"iITliI[ILI-TL‘l ]L;r1dﬁq;a;}1:1;.m = 1,:-..:'5.;:IB:uhlrr.dt.lk':ﬂu:I.HI;"rx-E-rrilL'_:l::l-.L'.; IE':L:HF'III.LLE :n-;; {'Ii-;lllw T:ﬂllﬁ'}; Iulr:;gdr:.ﬂ:hlﬁ}wu : DOU G M EAL v 905'702'4426 . DOUG M EAL e 90 5'702'4426
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This spacious 3 BR, 2-1/2 bath, brick semi features: oak floors in the §§ This well maintained custom built executive 3+1 BR, 2-1/2 bath open e e i
LR/DR. ceramics in the kit/fam rm w/built-in oak cabinets & slider w/o §§ concept bungalow is located on a gorgeous professionally landscaped o e - £
to an extra deep fenced yard, master BR w/4 pc ensuite & wfi closet, I 1+ acre lot in historic Eden Mills. Features include cathedral ceilings, 3 o s s B
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2nd floor laundry and 4 pe ensuite to the 3rd & 4th bdrms, Easy M sided FP, 4 skylights, sunken sunroom with walkout to a cedar

commuting location and close to neighbourhood park. deck/pergola, double garage and finished bsmt with rec rm and office.
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Call Sue Spizziri
to book your ad now!

905-873-0301 Fax: 905-873-0398

E-mail: realestate@independentfreepress.com
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SPACIOUS AND GRACIOUS $369,900 SCENIC 100 ACRE FARM $699,000
Describes this well maintained 4 BR, 2 1/2 h:fh traditional home,}§ This updated 2 storey, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick “Ontario Style Farm
featuring an open oak staircase, formal living and dining rms with House” with main floor laundry & main floor family room with attached a0 i | T
crown mouldings, main floor family rm with gas fireplace, master BF 8 car garage, is located on a paved road with access (o Hwy's #7,#25 & > - 1Jut J Nﬁ%ﬁ!,g Nd
with ensuite and walk-in closet, 2 finished rec rooms and a great kit. #401. Outbuildings include an old stone silo & barn foundation & a > E ' 2oy ;
with slider walkout from the breakfast area to a large deck and hot tub. }} REWeT wooden barn; the land has recently been used for corn & soybeans. o A Metroland Community Newspaper

RE/MAX  RE/MAX — SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON AND SURROUNDING AREA

W/3d XVW/3d

RE/MAX




